Generatorvej 6A
DANSK DATA ELEKTRONIK
ID-7ol7 DIGITAL/ANALOG
CONVERSION MODULE
for the
ID-7ooo MICROPROCESSOR SYSTEM
June 1976
Author:

nitride passivation, ensures high reliability and excellent
stability.
ORDERING INFORMATION
. . Temperature Range
Nonlinearity > > 7 3
OCto+75 C -55 Cto +125 C
0.2% FSR AD7522JD 5296
(8-Bit) AD7522]N AD75228D
0.1% FSR AD7522KD =
(9-Bit) AD7522KN AD7522TD
0.05% FSR AD7522LD .
(40-Bit) AD7522LN AD7522UD
PACKAGE IDENTIFICATICN
Suffix “D”: Ceramic DIP Package
Suffix ‘‘N”: Plastic DIP Package
Information furnished by Analog ees is believed to be ace: